Online Appendix for the article “Two steps forward one step back: what shapes the process of EU enlargement in South-Eastern Europe?” by Oliver Schwarz. Published by the Journal of European Integration. Volume

38, 2016 — Issue 7, DOI: 10.1080/07036337.2016.1203309.

Table 6. Truth table: set-theoretic consistency of causal combinations as subsets of enlargement

poltrans

ecotrans

reform

conflict

attention

enlarge

Consistency

Number of cases

1

1

1

0.88

0.84

0.84

0.83

0.81

0.795

0.78

0.78

0.77

ol el el el el el Ll el

OO0 |0|O(r|O|Fr |k

OO OO IOk

O FRIOICIOFR|O|F|

O|O|O(O|O|FR |||k

0.73

[

o

o|lo|lo|lor| k| k| kr|k|k|F

[y

o

o

0.71

OINOIA | N[WW|o (N~

Note: Truth table produced with fsS/QCA 2.5. 1 represents the presence of the condition and 0 denotes its absence.




