Online Appendix for the article "Two steps forward one step back: what shapes the process of EU enlargement in South-Eastern Europe?" by Oliver Schwarz. Published by the Journal of European Integration. Volume 38, 2016 – Issue 7, DOI: 10.1080/07036337.2016.1203309.

poltrans	ecotrans	reform	conflict	attention	enlarge	Consistency	Number of cases
1	1	1	1	1	1	0.88	4
1	1	1	0	1	1	0.84	2
1	1	1	1	0	1	0.84	6
1	0	1	1	1	1	0.83	8
1	1	1	0	0	1	0.81	3
1	0	1	0	0	0	0.795	3
1	0	1	1	0	0	0.78	7
1	0	0	1	1	0	0.78	4
1	0	0	0	1	0	0.77	5
1	0	0	0	0	0	0.73	2
1	0	0	1	0	0	0.71	6

Table 6. Truth table: set-theoretic consistency of causal combinations as subsets of enlargement

Note: Truth table produced with fs/QCA 2.5. 1 represents the presence of the condition and 0 denotes its absence.